North Campus — 20805 Middlebelt Rd, Farmington Hills 48336 (248) 474-2488
South Campus - 9600 Leverne, Redford, Michigan 48239 (313) 937-2233

Financial Information
2016-2017 School Year

4 ’ Concordia Lutheran School

REGISTRATION  $ 200 per student The registration fee non-refundable!
Early enrollment discounts: $ 100.00 in February
$ 125.00 in March
$ 150.00 in April
$ 175.00 in May
$ 200.00 thereafter

TUITION

Association Tuition: $ 2520.00 - 1 child: (10 payments of $ 252.00 each)
$ 4500.00 - 2 children: (10 payments of $ 450.00 each)
$ 6050.00 - 3 children: (10 payments of $ 605.00 each)

Community Tuition: $ 4200.00 - 1 child: (10 payments of $ 420.00 each)
$ 7450.00 - 2 children: (10 payments of $ 745.00 each)
$10,050.00 - 3 children: (10 payments of $1,005.00 each)
Each monthly installment equals 1/10 of the total tuition.

Tuition Payments are due on the 15" of each month, August — May.
Non-Association LCMS Church Members will receive a 20% discount on Community Tuition.

SEMI-ANNUAL PAYMENTS: An annual or semi-annual payment received will result in a 5%
discount. Payments are due on Final Registration Day and January 15™.

OTHER FEES
Entrance Testing Fee - $25 NEW Students only
Materials Fee - $250.00 per student
(For returning students $225 if paid by July 15, $250 thereafter.)
Technology Fee - $100 per student (Due at Final Registration.)
Activities Fee - $50 per student
(This fee covers assemblies, field trips of one day or less, and
other activities held throughout the year. Due at Final Registration.)
Resource Room Fee - $40.00 per month or $400.00 per year
(For students requiring the use of our Resource Room.)
Late payment charge - $15.00 (assessed on 21 of the month)
(Tuition payments not received by the end of the month will result in
the student’s exclusion from class until tuition payment is paid in full.)
NSF Check Fee - $35.00 (Future payments must be made by cash, certified check or bank

money order.)
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